



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

EXECUTION APPLICATION 1049 OF 2024

Hotel Shanti Doot And 5 OrsRESPONDENT

EXECUTION APPLICATION 1049 OF 2024

Hotel Shanti Doot And OrsRESPONDENT

Ms P P Sarang, Section Officer Court Receiverâ€™s Office
present

DATE : 13th February, 2025



2025:BHC-OS:16475

P.C. :

S. O. to 10/03/2025 (at 2.30 pm).

(ASSOCIATE)